
O serie
MEERHOUT 30.4.2023

K.O.L.

Bart GIJBELS
O-series KOL
Course : H:Start to O lang
Distance : 4990m

--/6 not classified

Full result on Webres
1. Pieter WILLOT 0:37:18
2. Pieter Jan VAN GESTEL 0:48:24
3. Nico HAEST 0:57:37

1. 161 00:02:52 118m 24'18"/km
2. 164 00:03:15 00:06:07 236m 13'46"/km
3. 167 00:02:45 00:08:52 156m 17'38"/km
4. 168 00:04:07 00:12:59 288m 14'18"/km
5. 171 00:02:27 00:15:26 163m 15'02"/km
6. 174 00:05:45 00:21:11 256m 22'28"/km
7. 180 00:09:28 00:30:39 113m 83'47"/km
8. 183 00:01:28 00:32:07 81m 18'06"/km
9. 184 00:02:18 00:34:25 122m 18'51"/km

10. 187 00:03:52 00:38:17 257m 15'03"/km
11. 188 00:00:00 00:38:17 82m 0'00"/km
12. 192 00:04:09 00:42:26 261m 15'54"/km
13. 206 00:09:23 00:51:49 421m 22'17"/km
14. 204 00:05:26 00:57:15 222m 24'28"/km
15. 203 00:06:05 01:03:20 272m 22'22"/km
16. 207 00:06:35 01:09:55 452m 14'34"/km
17. 208 00:00:00 01:09:55 23m 0'00"/km
18. 209 00:05:23 01:15:18 339m 15'53"/km
19. 211 00:07:16 01:22:34 312m 23'17"/km
20. 213 00:04:55 01:27:29 297m 16'33"/km
21. 214 00:00:00 01:27:29 22m 0'00"/km
22. 999 00:05:19 01:32:48
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